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FORM Cc-1056 CRLLL L L_Luiie
O Moo ... . _NEW MEXICO OLL GONSERVATI—ON COMMISSION -~ - - ..

b‘ 4 . Santa Fe, New Mexico o
() W /il

weLL ReEcorplf{ AUG 291938
— MooErre
HOBBS OFFICE

Mail to Oil Conservation ‘Commission, Santa ¥e, New Mexico, or its proper
agent not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow ivetructions

| in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Indicate questionable data
L by following it with (?). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE.

AREA 640 ACRES

LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY D U P Ll c AT E

Foster Well No. ___n§___1nLéﬂ__4‘0f Sec._s_ﬂlﬁn_yL_, Tl6 &, = -
RM, NMPM, === - Field, Chavez County.
East West Nk gNW 1
well is_. 900 feet south of the North line and_ OBQ  feetXakt of the y¥ast line otﬁﬁc_._L:._L‘_lElS_._)‘EGE.
If State land the oil and gas lease is No Assignement No
If patented land the owner 1>___Qh&nlﬁ_5_mm_—._ AddressLﬁkﬁ_mm;_MﬁLMI.co
If Government land the permittee is Address
The Lessee e Je¢ Flsher by asslgnment Addresswqu.
Drilling commenced May £3 1688 Drilling was completed Jet. 156 Na MQXIC °
Name of drilling contractor_Be J. I'lsher Address0S S CQLMu_t_Al_leQ |
Elevation above sea level at top of casingROt KNOWN teet. N. Mexico
The information given is to he kept confidential untii__ not necese ary to keep 19
OIL SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from to No. 4, from to.
No. 2, from to ; No. 5, from to.
No. 3, from - to No. 6, from to.
IMPORTANT_ WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole..
No. 1, from to feet. _
No. 2, from to. feet.
No. 3, from_____ to feet.
No. 4, from to feet.
CASING RECORD
, SIZE EY‘FY,‘EE}{IG?&‘OT gFI}IRREI%\I%SfI MAKE | AMOUNT f Klsl\iﬁ)g Fleur sﬁ‘g(I)%iLED FR(?&IIERFORAT%g FURFOSE -
B3 in.32 lbs. | 8  Nat'l 862 ft. plain . ___top of ar-
7 in. 24 lbe. |10 t'1 1107ft. _plain ___weter shut
‘ aff b
| | |
| — |
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD -
SIZE OF |81ZF OF | - | No. sacks | ’ ' s T

10 in.B% in B62ft. 20 mksi

8;’ in."? 1n-llU7 ftol . #uﬂ to s“‘['face
i | .

]
I B 3
HOLE |CASING | WHERE SET OF CEMENT i METHOD USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
H . .
]
]

; \

{ ! l | 5

PLUGS AND ADAPTERS

None
Heaving plug—Madterial Length Depth Set
Adapters—Material Size
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT
None
EXPLOSIVE OR DEPTH SHOT
SIZE SHELL USED CHEMICAL USED QUANTITY DATE OR TREATED DEPTH CLEANED OUT
i
| ] f
: [ i |
' |
| | |
|
Results of shooting or chemical treatment None

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS
A4
none
If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED

Rotary tools were used from QU feet to_ 1 10/ _feet, and from feet to. feet.
Cable tools were used from - - feet to - - feet, and from feet to feet.
PRODUCTION

sone
Put to producing. 19
The production of the first 24 hours was barrels of fluid of which____ % wasoil;._ %
emulsion;__ .. % water;and___ %sediment. Gravity, Be
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas

Rock pressure, 1bs. per sq. in

EMPLOYEES
__nrnest Bowman Driller Thomas Beadley Driller
L. J. Carney Driller Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all
work done on it so far as can be determined from available records.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this
Place Date



FORMATION RECORD

THICKNESS

FROM 7O RN FORMATION ] i
00 32, 5. 32 Surface L i'
32 41 L+ 9 Surface Rock S
41 70 29 teter Sand and Gravel l
70 g2 « 187 . Lyp Rock , P
g2 .- | 136, ;. 53 Shale &nd Send e

135 121 T 6 - - Gyp Rock f L
141 147 6 Red Shele
147 T SR 11~ S 8 Gyp HRoek ‘
166 UM 70 1 | Ledighele
173 1s1l R - Gyp Rock
181 195 14 Red Shale
196 ‘218 : 23 Gyp Rock
- 218 211 - 5 Shcle and Gyp -Rock
271 347 .16 Gyp Rock and Send
347 289 i 4Z Sand and Lime
389 460 | 11 Lime and Shele
460 506 ; 45 Shale and Sand
505 550 : 45 Send =nd Rock
550 560 : 10 J. P. Rock
560 580 ! 30 Shele
590 €10 ; 20 Shale
61V e 9 15 Gyp itock
826 860 | 38 Sand
660 680 20 Gyp #OCK
680 T9U 110 Send
790 807 17 Send
807 412 5 Roeck
8l2 815 3 Send
815 835 ' 20 Rock
~835 845 . 1u Send.
845 862 11 Rock
862 960 8 Rock with thin layer of Clay end Send
960 1039 T9 Mixed Rock
1039 1080 31 He Lime
11050 1056 6 Brown Lime
1056 lokv 24 Brown Lime
1080 1090 10 Gray Lime
1090 1107 17 Brown Line
1107 1112 5 Brown Lime
1112 11156 3 Gray Lime
1115 1125 10 Brown Lime
1125 1132 7 Brown Lime
1132 1140 8 Brown Lime
1140 1146 6 Brown Lime
1146 1150 4 Brown Lime
1150. 11556 5 Hard Brown Lime
1155 1162 8 Brown Lime
1162 11172 10 Bleck Lime
1172 1180 8 Black and CGray Lime
1180 11v4 14 Bleck and Gray Lime
1194 1200 6 Bleck Lime
120u 1200 6 Black Lime
1206 1212 6 Bleck Lime
1212 1220 8 . Brown Lime
1220 1228 8 . Brown and Gray Lime
1228 1234 6 + Brown and Gray Limes
1234 | 1240 6 | Gray Lime (Showing of 011) _
1240 1248 8 . Brown Lime and Sulpher (Sulpher Water
¥ . from 1242 to 1246, srose 80 feet in
hole.) '
1248 1254 6 Brown Sandy Lime
1254 1260 6 Brown Lime
1260 1266 6 Brown and Grey Lime
1266 1272 6 Gray Lime and Anhy.
1272 1278 6 Brown Line
1278 1281 3 Hard Brown Lime




